
OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT,CIVIL HOSPITAL,KARACHI. 
NO.MS(CHK) /2008-2009/-                 DATED THE                      2009. 

 
                                  TENDER NOTICE 
 
Civil Hospital, Karachi, invites sealed bids for supply of Machinery / Equipment & Furniture / Fixture in the 
following categories during the financial year 2008-2009 as per PPRA Rules 2004. 
 
A complete set of tender enquiry with specifications may be purchased from the office of the undersigned 
and PM&I Cell, Health Department, Block-24, Shahrah-e-Liaquat, Karachi upon cash payment of tender 
fee Rs.1000/- per set ( non-refundable ).  
 
The bid must be delivered on the dates by 11.00 am, as mentioned against each category of items, which 
will be opened publicly in the presence of the bidders or their authorized representatives, who choose to 
attend at 11.30 a.m. on the same date. 
 
The reason of rejection of bids will be communicated to all the Suppliers / Contractors if requested. 
 

S. NO. NAME OF ITEMS DATE OF 
OPENING 

 
1. Machinery / Equipment Under SNE ( NEW ) 2008-2009.  09-04-2009 

 
2. Machinery / Equipment for Accident and Emergency Under ADP 

Scheme No.1230/2008-2009. 
09-04-2009 

 
3. Machinery / Equipment for Medical Unit I, II, III Under ADP Scheme 

No.1247/2008-09. 
09-04-2009 

 
4. Re-tender of Machinery / Equipment for Radiology Department Under 

ADP Scheme No.1248/2008-2009. 
09-04-2009 

 
5. Furniture / Fixture Under SNE (NEW) 2008-2009.  09-04-2009 

N.B 
1. The tenders will be sold from 25-03-2009 to 08-04-2009 at the office of the undersigned and 

the office of the Additional Secretary ( PM&I Cell ) Health Department, Block-24, Shahrah-e-
Liaquat, Karachi.  

 
2. Technical and Financial proposals should be submitted in separate envelopes.   

 
3. In case of announcement of Public Holiday or any unfavorable circumstance the 

Tender/bids will be opened on next  working day. 
 

4. All quotations shall include Government Taxes ( if applicable ) and will be deducted from  
the bills, according to the Government Rules.  

 
 
 
 
        MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT, 
          CIVIL HOSPITAL, KARACHI. 
 


	Machinery / Equipment Under SNE ( NEW ) 2008-2009. 
	Machinery / Equipment for Accident and Emergency Under ADP Scheme No.1230/2008-2009.
	Machinery / Equipment for Medical Unit I, II, III Under ADP Scheme No.1247/2008-09.
	Re-tender of Machinery / Equipment for Radiology Department Under ADP Scheme No.1248/2008-2009.
	Furniture / Fixture Under SNE (NEW) 2008-2009. 
	N.B
	MACHINERY / EQUIPMENT under SNE (NEW) 2008-2009 at Civil Hospital, Karachi” during the financial year 2008-2009.

	TENDER ENQUIRY NO.MS(CHK)/ 2008-09/- 2314                                      DUE ON . 09-04-2009
	N.B: -
	OUTPUT TYPES
	Monopolar                              Bipolar                                
	HEAVY DUTY SUCTION MACHINE 


	Specifications
	SYRINGE INFUSION PUMP
	DIGITAL INFUSION PUMP
	FURNITURE & FIXTURE under SNE (NEW) at Civil Hospital, Karachi” during the financial year 2008-2009.

	TENDER ENQUIRY NO.MS(CHK)/ 2008-09/- 2314                                      DUE ON . 09-04-2009
	N.B: -
	TENDER ENQUIRY NO.MS(CHK)/ 2008-09/- 2314                                      DUE ON . 09-04-2009
	N.B: -
	OPERATING FEATURES AND CHARACTERISTICS :
	RESPIRATION (IMPEDANCE) :
	MACHINERY / EQUIPMENT under ADP scheme No.1247 namely “ Up-gradation of Medical Unit-I,II,III and Dental Department  at Civil Hospital, Karachi” during the financial year 2008-2009.

	TENDER ENQUIRY NO.MS(CHK)/ 2008-09/- 2314                                      DUE ON . 09-04-2009
	N.B: -
	Schedule for Invitation Tender for Machinery / Equipment under ADP scheme No.1247 namely “ Up-gradation of Medical Unit-I,II,III and Dental Department  at Civil Hospital, Karachi” during the financial year 2008-2009.

	SYRINGE INFUSION PUMP
	DIGITAL INFUSION PUMP
	TENDER ENQUIRY NO.MS(CHK)/ 2008-09/- 2314                                      DUE ON . 09-04-2009
	N.B: -



